FDPD CFS Log - Yesterday

FORT DODGE

POLICE DEPARTMENT

702 First Avenue South « Fort Dodge, lowa 50501
P 515-573-1424 « F 515-573-7788 « fdpd@fortdodgeiowa.org

Printed on August 24, 2025

CFS Date/Time

08/23/25 00:15
08/23/25 00:22
08/23/25 00:37
08/23/25 01:40
08/23/25 01:55
08/23/25 02:08
08/23/25 02:11
08/23/25 02:21
08/23/25 03:09
08/23/25 03:23
08/23/25 03:30
08/23/25 03:46
08/23/25 04:10
08/23/25 05:16
08/23/25 05:55
08/23/25 07:32
08/23/25 08:03
08/23/25 08:08
08/23/25 08:28
08/23/25 09:41
08/23/25 10:01
08/23/25 10:19
08/23/25 10:26
08/23/25 10:51
08/23/25 11:05
08/23/25 11:19
08/23/25 11:23

CFS #

CFS25-043104
CFS25-043106
CFS25-043108
CFS25-043114
CFS25-043115
CFS25-043116
CFS25-043117
CFS25-043118
CFS25-043123
CFS25-043126
CFS25-043128
CFS25-043130
CFS25-043133
CFS25-043135
CFS25-043137
CFS25-043143
CFS25-043147
CFS25-043148
CFS25-043153
CFS25-043159
CFS25-043160
CFS25-043163
CFS25-043164
CFS25-043167
CFS25-043168
CFS25-043169
CFS25-043171

Initial Complaint

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Bar Check : Bar Check

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Suspicious Person/Vehicle : Suspicious
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCI : Motor Vehicle Crash -
PBX : PBX

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
Civil Dispute/Standby : Civil
Serve Warrant : Serve Warrant
Welfare Check : Welfare Check
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX: PBX

Flagged Down : Flagged Down
Theft : Theft

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

PBX : PBX

Address

2ND AVE S/ S 8TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA

S 14TH ST / CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA
3318 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
2300 BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
400 BLK KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA

300 S 4TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 3RD ST/ CENTRAL AVE, FORT DODGE, IA

PHONE LOG 2167

N 25TH ST / 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA
500 BLK S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501

N 20TH ST, FORT DODGEST AVE N
AVE D/ C ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE S/ S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA

2100 BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE
PHONE LOG 2184

1810 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1626 2ND AVE N, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

6TH AVE N /N 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA

LAINSON AVE / 2ND AVE S

1905 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG 2179
600 BLK N 2ND ST

702 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
2000 BLK N 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3100 BLK 5TH AVE N
311 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA
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CFS Date/Time

08/23/25 11:25
08/23/25 11:48
08/23/25 12:24
08/23/25 13:01
08/23/25 13:08
08/23/25 13:22
08/23/25 14:38
08/23/25 15:51
08/23/25 16:04
08/23/25 16:51
08/23/25 17:53
08/23/25 17:54
08/23/25 18:59
08/23/25 19:12
08/23/25 19:20
08/23/25 19:27
08/23/25 19:39
08/23/25 19:54
08/23/25 19:55
08/23/25 20:02
08/23/25 20:08
08/23/25 20:39
08/23/25 20:50
08/23/25 21:14
08/23/25 21:29
08/23/25 21:32
08/23/25 21:34
08/23/25 21:41
08/23/25 21:43
08/23/25 22:06
08/23/25 22:24
08/23/25 22:28
08/23/25 22:36
08/23/25 23:01

CFS #

CFS25-043172
CFS25-043173
CFS25-043175
CFS25-043178
CFS25-043179
CFS25-043180
CFS25-043189
CFS25-043195
CFS25-043197
CFS25-043202
CFS25-043206
CFS25-043207
CFS25-043212
CFS25-043214
CFS25-043215
CFS25-043216
CFS25-043219
CFS25-043223
CFS25-043224
CFS25-043225
CFS25-043226
CFS25-043236
CFS25-043239
CFS25-043242
CFS25-043243
CFS25-043244
CFS25-043245
CFS25-043246
CFS25-043247
CFS25-043249
CFS25-043253
CFS25-043255
CFS25-043257
CFS25-043266

Initial Complaint

Criminal Mischief : Criminal Mischief
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Welfare Check : Welfare Check

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

PBX : PBX

Fight|Disturbance : Fight|Disturbance
PBX : PBX

Flagged Down : Flagged Down
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
PBX : PBX

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Driving Complaint : Driving Complaint
MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

MVCHR : Motor Vehicle Crash - Hit and
Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Extra Patrol : Extra Patrol

Flagged Down : Flagged Down

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

911 Hang Up : 911 Hang Up

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Noise Violation : Noise Violation
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Juvenile Problems : Juvenile Problems
Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Traffic Stop : Traffic Stop

Address

320 S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

N 23RD ST/ 20TH AVE N, FORT DODGE, |IA
3200 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1548 M ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

PHONE LOG

PHONE LOG 2163

PHONE LOGW

1333 S 25TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

3200 BLK 1ST AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
216 N 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
PHONE LOG

1900 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5TH AVE N/ N 14TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA
1523 N 24TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
511 S 32ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1417 NELSON AVE, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
10TH AVE S/ S 23RD ST, FORT DODGE, IA
1924 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3046 10TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1124 S 18TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

526 2ND ST NW, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
AVENUE C/ KENYON RD, FORT DODGE, IA
3RD AVE N/ N 9TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA

15 N 1ST ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

3259 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
924 S 29TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1724 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1400 BLK 5TH AVE S, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
1029 N 22ND ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
3RD AVE S/ S 12TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
3RD AVE NW / LAINSON AVE, FORT DODGE,
2210 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
500 BLK S 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, |IA 50501
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CFS Date/Time

08/23/25 23:01
08/23/25 23:03
08/23/25 23:22
08/23/25 23:26
08/23/25 23:28
08/23/25 23:29
08/23/25 23:57

CFS #

CFS25-043267
CFS25-043268
CFS25-043270
CFS25-043271
CFS25-043273
CFS25-043274
CFS25-043277

Total Records: 68

Initial Complaint

Alarm - Burglar : Alarm Burglar

Traffic Stop
PBX : PBX

Traffic Stop :

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop :

Traffic Stop

: Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop
: Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
: Traffic Stop

Address

2210 N 15TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA 50501
5THAVE S/S 17TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
PHONE LOG

AVE C/ KENYON ROAD, FORT DODGE, IA
HAWKEYE AVE / 2ND ST NW, FORT DODGE,
K ST/ AVE C, FORT DODGE, IA 50501

5TH AVE S/ S 16TH ST, FORT DODGE, IA
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